Data sheet

AE} Hoffmann Group’

s

Milling tool 3-cutter, Type: ZFR452

&

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

078133 ZFR452
4250187507304
07E

Description

Version:

3-edged milling tools, without inserts.
Shape description: 2.5

suitable for: 078121

Radius: 2.5 mm

Technical description

suitable for
Manufacturer's designation
Radius

Shape description

078121
ZFR452
2.5 mm

2.5

Accessories
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Data sheet A> Hotimann Group:

Carbide insert set, 3 pieces, SHM 202 for steel radius 2.5

mm Type SHM202 078131 SHM202
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